
Läänemaa kergejõustiku MV

08.06.2019

Haapsalu

Mehed

100 m 

Koht Nimi Sünd Võistkond Tulemus 

I Kristofer Kikut 2001 Haapsalu KJK 11,6

II Andres Proosväli 1998 Haapsalu KJK 11,7

III Taavi Rim 1973 Läänemaa KJK 11,8

4. Kristofer Härm 1997 Läänemaa 11,8

5. Sander Savastver 2005 Läänemaa 11,9

6. Tambet Järve 2000 Läänemaa 12,0

7. Marko Ulla 1968 Haapsalu KJK 12,5

8 Sven Makienko 2001 Haapsalu KJK 12,7

1500 m

Koht Nimi Sünd Võistkond Tulemus 

I Igor Skatško 1996 J/K Tempo, Haapsalu 4,24,3

II Mikk Päeske 1997 Läänemaa KJK 4,51,7

III Martin Murre 1980 Läänemaa KJK 4,52,7

4 Tambet Järve 2000 Läänemaa KJK 4,58,8

5 Andi Vallik 1980 Läänemaa 5,05,1

Kuul 7,2kg

Koht Nimi Sünd Võistkond Tulemus 

I Fred Vali 1976 Haapsalu KJK 15,83

II Kevin Sakson 2000 Haapsalu KJK 15,80

III Karl Koha 1994 Läänemaa 15,60

4 Erki Mitman 1999 Läänemaa 13,48

5 Kristo Simulask 1998 Läänemaa 13,44

6 Indrek Joosep Vaikre 1997 Läänemaa 10,35

Kaugushüpe

Koht Nimi Sünd Võistkond Tulemus

I Kristofer Kikut 2001 Haapsalu KJK 5,97

II Erki-Tõnis Sirak 1991 Haapsalu KJK 5,91

III Marko Ulla 1968 Haapsalu KJK 5,62

4. Rauno Tapner 2000 Haapsalu KJK 5,59

5. Robin Ulla 2000 Haapsalu KJK 5,55

6. Sander Savastver 2005 Läänemaa 5,55

7. Sven Makienko 2002 Haapsalu KJK 5,45



8. Tambet Järve 2000 Läänemaa 5,35

Kõrgushüpe

Koht Nimi Sünd Võistkond Tulemus

I Erki-Tõnis Sirak 1991 Haapsalu KJK 1,75

II Robin Ulla 2000 Haapsalu KJK 1,75

III Marko Ulla 1968 Haapsalu KJK 1,75

4 Karl Koha 1994 Läänemaa 1,75

5 Sven Makienko 2002 Haapsalu KJK 1,70

6 Rauno Tapner 2000 Haapsalu KJK 1,60

Odavise

Koht Nimi Sünd Võistkond Tulemus

I Erki Mitman 1999 Haapsalu KJK 54,42

II Robin Ulla 2000 Haapsalu KJK 42,22

III Rauno Tapner 2000 Haapsalu KJK 41,6

4 Indrek Joosep Vaikre 1997 Läänemaa 41,15

5 Kristofer Kikut 2001 Haapsalu KJK 39,83

Kettaheide 2kg

Koht Nimi Sünd Võistkond Tulemus

I Kevin Sakson 2000 Haapsalu KJK 48,36

II Fred Vali 1976 Haapsalu KJK 47,42

III Karl Koha 1994 Läänemaa 41,77

4 Erki Mitman 1999 Läänemaa 37,98

5 Kristo Simulask 1998 Läänemaa 34,82

6 Indrek Joosep Vaikre 1997 Läänemaa 27,83


